Parcel No.: 786-201-55

Tax

Type
A1
A1
A1
A1

** SPE
BA
B3
C7

CLOSE

Description/Service Agency Phone No.

BASIC LEVY RATE

CAP USD ID1 99 BD 01
CAP USD ID1,2012REF
METRO WATER D-MWDOC

Sub Total:
CIAL ASSESSMENT USER FEES***
MOSQ,FIRE ANT ASSMT (800)273-5167
VECTOR CONTROL CHG (800)273-5167
MWD WATER STDBY CHG (866)807-6864

Tax Rate
(27-006)
1.00000
0.00439
0.00404
0.00350

1.01193

Value Base

Sub Total

Total Tax:

$712,668.00
$712,668.00
$712,668.00
$712,668.00

Amount
(Rate x Value)

$7,126.68
$31.28
$28.79
$24.95

$7,211.70

$6.72
$1.92
$10.08

$18.72
$7,230.42


http://tax.ocgov.com/tcweb/tax_details.asp?APN=78620155&TaxYr=2016&CmpRevDte=79839278&RateTRA=27-006&Suffix=00#closew

